Wheels Series AL

Bmaxs50kg [F-30°c-450°c O 80-200mm

+ + + +
swivels easily wear resistant
+ + ++ +
floor protective weather proof

Material

+ o+
shock proof

Coated in injected polyurethane, 5843 Shore D

High quality nylon wheel centre

Advantages

low rolling resistance

high abrasion and tear resistance
easy to clean

good chemical resistance

Applications
- Fork-lifts
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der//

ARTICLE NUMBER

80 ALBX 12
80 ALB 12
80 AL-12
100 ALBX 15
100 ALB 15
100 AL-15
125 ALBX 15
125 ALB 15
125 AL-15
150 ALBX 20
150 ALB 20
150 AL-20
200 ALK 20
200 ALBX 20
200 ALB 20
200 AL-20
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ARTICEL TYPE

Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel

WHEEL-@ A X WIDTH B MM

80x24

80x25

80x25
100x30
100x30
100x30
125x30
125x30
125x30
150x40
150x40
150x40
200x50
200x50
200x50
200x50

LOAD CAPACITY KG

100
100
100
160
160
160
230
230
230
350
350
350
550
550
550
550

Dimensions
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4
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12
12
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

BAND THICKNESSMM ~ HUB WIDTH MM  FIXING LENGTH MM ~ WHEEL BEARING  BORE DIAMETER MM  PRICE €

19,44
14,28
9,96
20,52
16,92
1332
27,36
23,04
19,80
41,76
36,36
31,32
85,80
79,56
68,52
61,68
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/80%20ALBX%2012
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/80%20ALB%2012
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/80%20AL-12
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/100%20ALBX%2015
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/100%20ALB%2015
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/100%20AL-15
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/125%20ALBX%2015
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/125%20ALB%2015
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/125%20AL-15
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/150%20ALBX%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/150%20ALB%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/150%20AL-20
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200%20ALK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200%20ALBX%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200%20ALB%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200%20AL-20
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